
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITES

Ranch Boss Sponsor
Event Sponsor
Logo on All Event Posts and Flyer
Tons of Social Media Blasts
Table + Drink Cups
Table Prize

Table + Drink Cups
$200 Raffle Tickets
Buy a Table, Get a Shotgun 
Logo on Table

Trailblazer Sponsor

Outlaw Sponsor
Table + Drink Cups
Buy a Table, Get a Hand Gun
$100 Raffle Tickets
Logo on Table

Deputy Sponsor
Table
$50 Raffle Tickets
Logo on Table

Email Us Today
admin@reddingsoccer.com

$5000

$2000

$1200

$750


